Kings Norton Team Parish

Wedding Fees 2025

Agreed by Church Council to reflect increases in statutory fees

M2

and our own costs. These fees are subject to revision on the 31st January 2026

Statutory Fees including readings of
banns

Extras but strongly recommended to
enable the smooth running of your

wedding
Verger x 2

Organist

Flowers

Heritage Cost (A donation to the upkeep
of this ancient Grade 1 listed building)
Total

Additional optional Extras

Bells (Not available in 2025)

Permit for video or sound recordings
Heating (Oct - Apr)

Total Extras

£581

£75
£130

£60
£150

£996

N/A

£120
£180



