Kings Norton Team Parish Wedding Fees 2025

Agreed by Church Council to reflect increases in statutory fees and our own costs. These fees are subject to revision on the 31st January 2026

Statutory Fees including readings of banns Extras but strongly recommended to enable the smooth running of your wedding	£581
Verger x 2	£75
Organist	£130
Flowers	£60
Heritage Cost (A donation to the upkeep of this ancient Grade 1 listed building)	£150
Total	£996
Additional optional Extras	
Bells (Not available in 2025)	N/A
Permit for video or sound recordings	£60
Heating (Oct - Apr)	£120
Total Extras	<u>£180</u>